
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

17 
2 

65 
43 
16 

9 
72 
66 

702 
6 

10 
20 
11 
87 

54 
75 
32 
14 
23 

Name 

Honza Rieger 
Iliev Tsvetan 
Roman Roubíček 
Thomas Dehnel 
Michal Malecki 
Simon Schranz 
Luboš Škarda 
Miroslav Mikeš 
Zbyněk Čurda 
Tom Flemming 
Tim Rädlein 
Jan Kapr 
Jakub Matušek 
Ingo Weiss 

Tomáš Chabr 
Ralf Gläser 
Robert Hanžl 
Zdeněk Petan 
Szymon Urbaniak 

Class 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D5 

D4 

D5 

D5 

D1 

D5 

D1 

D5 

D3 

D4 

D5 

D1 

D2 

D6 

Best Tm 

2:01.535 
2:01.721 
2:03.973 
2:04.472 
2:05.146 
2:05.228 
2:06.133 
2:08.625 
2:11.343 
2:12.852 
2:13.806 
2:14.804 
2:15.504 
2:47.858 

2:01.971 
2:09.090 
2:14.717 
3:00.603 

Diff 

0.186 
2.438 
2.937 
3.611 
3.693 
4.598 
7.090 
9.808 

11.317 
12.271 
13.269 
13.969 
46.323 

Best Speed 

175,416 
175,148 
171,966 
171,277 
170,355 
170,243 
169,022 
165,747 
162,317 
160,473 
159,329 
158,150 
157,333 
127,007 

174,789 
165,150 
158,252 
118,045 

- 

In Lap 

3 
5 
3 
8 
3 
2 
8 
2 
7 
5 
7 
3 
3 
4 

2 
3 
3 
2 
0 

Země/State 

CZ 
BLG 
CZ 
DE 
PL 
AU 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 

CZ 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
PL 

Název teamu 

Rieger Motorsport 
Motor Kart Racing 
JMT Racing 
Hoffmann Racing 
Maleckis Motorsport 
Renauer Motorsport 
Škardis Motorsport 
JMT Racing 
JMT Racing 
Flemming Motorsport 
Rädlein Racing 
Gloria C8F 
JMT Racing 
Renault Team Gorden 

Chabrmotorsport 
RG Racing 
Hanžl Motorsport 
Chabrmotorsport 
Hoffmann Racing 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 08.05.2024 15:28:20 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager - Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

ZEKNOVA CARBONIACUP - SK 

Závod 1 

Skupina D 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:07:43 

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km 

02.05.2024 15:00 

 CARBONIACUP

     PANATTONI RACING DAY


